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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Akemi Marcotte211
Apex

8.750 9.500 9.3259.375 36.950
6T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jasmine Bozarth-Blasingam258
Rock Solid

8.875 9.325 9.3259.100 36.625
4 4T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Amelia Thacker239
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.325 8.6009.000 35.675
6T 4T 6 9 3 

3 

Lila Rockwell237
Davis Diamonds

8.575 9.500 8.4758.775 35.325
11 2T 8 12 4 

4 

Isabel D'Aurora209
Apex

8.625 8.475 9.0509.050 35.200
9 10 5 3 5 

5 

Jordan Geil259
Rock Solid

9.025 8.050 8.8009.300 35.175
1 13 2 5 6 

6 

Isis Huber231
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.325 8.5508.500 35.150
5 4T 11T 10T 7 

7 

Madison Pelfrey234
Davis Diamonds

8.400 9.600 8.4008.600 35.000
14 1 10 13T 8 

8 

Estrella Quinones257
Mendocino

8.300 8.875 8.6509.100 34.925
15 8 3T 8 9 

9 

Jillian Hawley204
All Star

8.900 8.350 8.5508.625 34.425
3 11 9 10T 10 

10 

Eva Bailey254
Mendocino

8.650 8.325 8.8258.500 34.300
8 12 11T 4 11 

11 

Ava Gonzales260
TEC

8.550 8.700 8.4008.275 33.925
12 9 14 13T 12 

12 

Michelle Perez255
Mendocino

8.250 8.900 8.2008.400 33.750
16 7 13 15 13 

13 

Phoebe Appert215
Auburn

8.600 7.475 8.7508.800 33.625
10 16 7 6 14 

14 

Ally Pariseau245
Four Stars

8.925 7.750 8.7258.200 33.600
2 15 15 7 15 

15 

Delia Weiss252
HealthSPORT

8.450 7.925 8.1507.650 32.175
13 14 16 16 16 

16 
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